Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex McGill - (1166497) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.99
31.51
31.80
31.83
32.02
32.66
32.83
33.64
34.01
34.23
34.27
35.22
35.29
35.60
35.98
36.25
37.45
37.99
38.21
38.85
39.47
41.92
46.59
47.63
51.08

51.56

£n 70

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

486
463
450
449
441
415
409
380
368
361
360
331
329
321
311
304
275
264
259
247
235
196
143
134
108
105

nn

Round

I I T I I =

I I =

N

r r r r r I I T I T mMm I I I

Date

06/04/19
06/04/19
29/10/117
15/05/21
28/10/20
14/10/18
15/07/17
15/07/17
09/10/16
07/10/17
22/04/17
16/09/17
06/11/16
20/11/16
05/06/16
17/09/16
14/05/16
09/04/16
15/11/15
10/01/16
12/12/15
19/09/15
07/06/15
14/02/15
10/05/14
06/07/14

AOINAI4 A

Meet

GAW Spring Meet

GAW Spring Meet

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Gateshead & Whickham

Morpeth ASC

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017

City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Tynemouth Winter Gala

Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Tynemouth Open Sprints & Teams 2016
Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

BOSSSS Winter Gala

Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet
Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015
Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet
Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams

Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala

[ DR dalda AOA Cil Amnon | Alaviin. Ot Mans

Venue

Dunston LC
Dunston LC
Sunderland
Dunston
Morpeth Riverside Le
Billingham
Dunston
Dunston
Sunderland
Prestonpans
South Shields
Middlesbrough
Sunderland
Tynemouth
Stanley
Durham
Tynemouth
Dunston
Billingham
Stanley
Middlesborough
Durham
Stanley
Gateshead
Tynemouth

Newcastle

Ctmnlan.

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 0
Morpeth 0
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 4
Gates &Whick 3

3
Gates &Whick 3

3

3

3

3
Gates &Whick 3

Gates &Whick 3

Atan OVAILIAL

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.1¢
54.03
57.01

58.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.83
32.02
30.99
31.51
32.66
31.80
34.23
35.22
32.83
33.64
34.27
35.60
35.29
34.01
36.25
35.98
37.45
37.99
38.85
39.47
38.21
41.92
46.59
47.63
51.56
53.72
51.08
54.03
57.01
58.34

Copyright 2024

o
91
78
72

WA Pts

449
441
486
463
415
450
361
331
409
380
360
321
329
368
304
311
275
264
247
235
259
196
143
134
105
93
108
91
78
72

Round

H

I m I I T

-n

m I I I rr I T I I I I I I IT T ™M I I

I

Uo/vor 14
12/04/14
15/02/14
09/11/13

Date

15/05/21
28/10/20
06/04/19
06/04/19
14/10/18
29/10/117
07/10/17
16/09/17
15/07/17
15/07/17
22/04/17
20/11/16
06/11/16
09/10/16
17/09/16
05/06/16
14/05/16
09/04/16
10/01/16
12/12/15
15/11/15
19/09/15
07/06/15
14/02/15
06/07/14
08/06/14
10/05/14
12/04/14
15/02/14
09/11/13

UEITWEIILSIUE ADL DU AlITIUdL Ulidlily DWW vieeL
South Tyneside Spring Meet
Gateshead & Whickham Invitational Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet

Meet

Gateshead & Whickham

Morpeth ASC

GAW Spring Meet

GAW Spring Meet

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Tynemouth Winter Gala

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
Tynemouth Open Sprints & Teams 2016
Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet
Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015

BOSSSS Winter Gala

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015
Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet
Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala
Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Invitational Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet

Qlainey
South Shields
Gateshead

Gateshead

Venue

Dunston
Morpeth Riverside Le
Dunston LC
Dunston LC
Billingham
Sunderland
Prestonpans
Middlesbrough
Dunston
Dunston
South Shields
Tynemouth
Sunderland
Sunderland
Durham
Stanley
Tynemouth
Dunston
Stanley
Middlesborough
Billingham
Durham
Stanley
Gateshead
Newcastle
Stanley
Tynemouth
South Shields
Gateshead

Gateshead

Pag§2/2

JdIES ®VVITICK

Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3

Club Swam Under Level

Gates &Whick 0
Morpeth 0
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 4
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3

3

3

3

3

3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



