## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Alex McGill - (1166497) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
30.99	486	F	06/04/19	GAW Spring Meet	Dunston LC	Gates &Whick	3
31.51	463	Н	06/04/19	GAW Spring Meet	Dunston LC	Gates &Whick	3
31.80	450	Н	29/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	2
31.83	449	Н	15/05/21	Gateshead & Whickham	Dunston	Gates &Whick	0
32.02	441	Н	28/10/20	Morpeth ASC	Morpeth Riverside Le	Morpeth	0
32.66	415	Н	14/10/18	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018	Billingham	Gates &Whick	2
32.83	409	F	15/07/17	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
33.64	380	Н	15/07/17	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
34.01	368	Н	09/10/16	City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	2
34.23	361	F	07/10/17	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Gates &Whick	2
34.27	360	Н	22/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
35.22	331	Н	16/09/17	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Middlesbrough	Gates &Whick	3
35.29	329	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	2
35.60	321	F	20/11/16	Tynemouth Winter Gala	Tynemouth	Gates &Whick	3
35.98	311	Н	05/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
36.25	304	Н	17/09/16	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Durham	Gates &Whick	3
37.45	275	Н	14/05/16	Tynemouth Open Sprints & Teams 2016	Tynemouth	Gates &Whick	4
37.99	264	Н	09/04/16	Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
38.21	259	Н	15/11/15	BOSSSS Winter Gala	Billingham		3
38.85	247	Н	10/01/16	Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
39.47	235	Н	12/12/15	Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015	Middlesborough		3
41.92	196	Н	19/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
46.59	143	Н	07/06/15	Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015	Stanley		3
47.63	134	Н	14/02/15	Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
51.08	108	F	10/05/14	Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams	Tynemouth	Gates &Whick	3
51.56	105	Н	06/07/14	Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala	Newcastle	Gates &Whick	3
right 202	00	ш	00/06/14	Donumentaide ACC Eth Annual Charity Curim Most	Ctanlan	Powered By SPOR	revete

JJ./4	უა	п	UO/UD/ 14	Detwentside ASC Str Annual Charty Swith Neet	otaniey	Gates avviller	Page 2 / 2
00.72	00		00/00/11	Borworksido 7100 our 7 middi Orianty Owin Moot	Starriey	Gatos avvinor	Ö
54.03	91	Н	12/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
57.01	78	Н	15/02/14	Gateshead & Whickham Invitational Meet	Gateshead	Gates &Whick	3
58.34	72		09/11/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Gates &Whick	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.83	449	Н	15/05/21	Gateshead & Whickham	Dunston	Gates &Whick	0
32.02	441	Н	28/10/20	Morpeth ASC	Morpeth Riverside Le	Morpeth	0
30.99	486	F	06/04/19	GAW Spring Meet	Dunston LC	Gates &Whick	3
31.51	463	Н	06/04/19	GAW Spring Meet	Dunston LC	Gates &Whick	3
32.66	415	Н	14/10/18	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018	Billingham	Gates &Whick	2
31.80	450	Н	29/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	2
34.23	361	F	07/10/17	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Gates &Whick	2
35.22	331	Н	16/09/17	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Middlesbrough	Gates &Whick	3
32.83	409	F	15/07/17	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
33.64	380	Н	15/07/17	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
34.27	360	Н	22/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
35.60	321	F	20/11/16	Tynemouth Winter Gala	Tynemouth	Gates &Whick	3
35.29	329	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	2
34.01	368	Н	09/10/16	City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	2
36.25	304	Н	17/09/16	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Durham	Gates &Whick	3
35.98	311	Н	05/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
37.45	275	Н	14/05/16	Tynemouth Open Sprints & Teams 2016	Tynemouth	Gates &Whick	4
37.99	264	Н	09/04/16	Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
38.85	247	Н	10/01/16	Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
39.47	235	Н	12/12/15	Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015	Middlesborough		3
38.21	259	Н	15/11/15	BOSSSS Winter Gala	Billingham		3
41.92	196	Н	19/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
46.59	143	Н	07/06/15	Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015	Stanley		3
47.63	134	Н	14/02/15	Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
51.56	105	Н	06/07/14	Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala	Newcastle	Gates &Whick	3
53.72	93	Н	08/06/14	Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
51.08	108	F	10/05/14	Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams	Tynemouth	Gates &Whick	3
54.03	91	Н	12/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
57.01	78	Н	15/02/14	Gateshead & Whickham Invitational Meet	Gateshead	Gates &Whick	3
58.34	72		09/11/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Gates &Whick	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS